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TERM DATES 
LA PETITE ECOLE BILINGUE 
SCHOOL YEAR 2021/2022 

 

Autumn Term 2021 
Term begins 

Rentrée des classes 
Friday 3rd  September* 

Half term 
Vacances de la Toussaint 

Friday 22nd October at noon* to  
Monday 8th November in the morning 

Term ends 
Vacances de Noël 

Thursday 16th December after school*  

Spring Term 2022 
Term begins 

Rentrée des classes 
Tuesday 4th January in the morning 

Half term 
Vacances de Février 

Friday 11th February at noon* to  
Monday 28th February in the morning 

Term ends 
Vacances de Pâques 

Friday 1st April after school 

Summer Term 2022 

Term begins 
Rentrée des classes 

Tuesday 19th April in the morning 

Early May bank holiday 
Jour férié 

Monday 2nd May 

Half term 
Vacances de l’Ascension 

Thursday 26th May after school* to  
Monday 6th June in the morning 

Term ends 
Grandes Vacances 

Thursday 7th July after school* 

*Inset days/ journées pédagogiques: 
-­‐‑   27th, 31st August, 1st and 2nd September 
-­‐‑   Afternoons of 22nd October and 11th February 
-­‐‑   17th December, 27th May and 8th July 


